
VETERANS CLAIMS ASSISTANCE PROGRAM PARTICIPANTS 
 

            
 
 
DWIGHT D. EISENHOWER V.A. MEDICAL CENTER, 4101 S. 4TH ST., LEAVENWORTH, 66048-5055           
THE AMERICAN LEGION  
Room B105   
Tel: 800-952-8387 Ext. 54297    
Tel. 913-758-4297     
Fax: 913-758-4187    
Bruce Oakley, VSR    
Bruce.Oakley@va.gov
 

VETERANS OF FOREIGN WARS  
Room B107  
Tel: 800-952-8387 Ext. 54296   
Tel: 913-758-4296    
Fax: 913-758-4257 
WilliamShippey, VSR  
Betty Rumas, OA    Ext. 52241 
Betty.Rumas@va.gov

 
COLMERY-O'NEIL V.A. MEDICAL CENTER, 2200 GAGE BLVD, TOPEKA, 66622-0001                 

THE AMERICAN LEGION  VETERANS OF FOREIGN WARS  
Room 102A  
Tel: 785-350-4491  
Tel: 800-574-8387 Ext. 54491    
Fax: 785-350-4472  
Scott Ferguson, VSR   
Scott.Ferguson2@va.gov
Vicki Vawter, OA II (KCVA assigned) 
   Vicki.Vawter@va.gov

Room 106B    
Tel: 785-350-4489 
Tel: 800-574-8387 Ext. 54489  
Fax: 785-350-4417     
Daniel Bartlett, VSR     
dan.bartlett@va.gov  
Tanya Hayes, OA 
Tanya.Hayes2@va.gov

 
ROBERT J. DOLE V.A. MEDICAL & OFFICE CENTER, 5500 EAST KELLOGG, WICHITA, 67218-1698   

THE AMERICAN LEGION (74) 
Room 108   
Tel: 888-878-6881(toll free)  Ext. 56814/56815 
Tel: 316-688-6814/6815 
Fax: 316-688-6868 
Anita Hollos, VSR 
   anita.hollos@va.gov 
George Jaso, VSR 
   george.jaso@va.gov 
Lori Harlan, OA  

VETERANS OF FOREIGN WARS (97) 
Room 125  
Tel: 888-878-6881(toll free)  Ext. 56801/56802 
Tel: 316-688-6801/6802   
Fax: 316-688-6777   
Richard Haywood, VSR 
   Richard.haywood@va.gov 
Tim Lerback, VSR  
   Tim.lerback@va.gov  
Jill Carillo, Secretary 
   Jill.carillo@va.gov 
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	WilliamShippey, VSR 

